Emergency Lighting Products Limited
Parbrook House, Gillmans Industrial Estate,
Natts Lane Billingshurst, West Sussex RH14 9EZ
Telephone: +44 (0) 1403 786601
Fax: +44 (0) 1403 786602
e-mail: sales@elp.uk.com elp.uk.com
All details and specifications shown in this document are deemed correct at time of publication. The right to modify equipment, change specifications
and instructions without notice, is reserved as part of the Emergency Lighting Products Limited policy of continuous development and improvement.

TECHNICAL DATA: 11/2021
IP65 Amenity Luminaires
ORDER CODES       Description
AMAX/STD/M3/BL/M3      Maintained with standard mains driver and standard emergency
AMAX/STD/M3D/BL   Maintained with standard mains driver and DALI/Self-Test emergency
AMAX/STD/230D/M3/BL  Maintained with DALI mains and standard emergency
AMAX/STD/230D/M3D/BL  Maintained with DALI mains and DALI/Self-Test emergency
AMAX/STD/230/BL Mains only with standard driver
AMAX/STD/230D/BL Mains only with DALI driver
OPTIONS:
/MW      Micro-Wave presence detector
/EYE (instead of STD) ‘Eyelid’ cover (instead of Standard)
/CBD (instead of STD)     ‘Crossblade’ cover (instead of Standard)